07-12-2019 LETTING ITEM 043
GENERAL NOTES
THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED ON FA! ROUTE 57 ( 1-571 IN CUMBERLAND COUNTY, FROM THE NEOGA INTERCHANGE EXTENDING NORTH FOR 3. 2 Ml LES TO THE
COLES COUNTY LINE. THE WORK INCLUDED IN SECTION C 18-20JRS-2 CONSISTS OF PAVEMENT PATCHING, HMA SURFACE REMOVAL TO BARE CONCRETE ANO
HMA RESURFACING OF MAINLINE PAVEMENT, HMA SHOULDER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, HMA SHOULDER WIDENING, AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, HMA
VARIABLE DEPTH SURFACE REMOVAL ANO RESURFACING THE NORTH INTERCHANGE RAMPS. PAVEMENT MARKING, TRAFFIC CONTROL, AND ANY OTHER
WORK NECESSARY TO COMPLETE THIS SECTION.
IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS IN ARTICLE 701. 15( jl, A LAPTOP COMPUTER SHALL BE SUPPLIED BY THE CONTRACTOR.

SECT[ON
(l8-20)RS-2
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
CUMBERLAND! 27 I
CONTRACT NO. 74461
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
67000600 ENGINEER'S FIELD LABORATORY CAL MO 8 8
sunderlandmj
TDC
sunderlandmj
TDC
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED EACH 14
78003100 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - SQ FT 56
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78003130 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - FOOT 814 73
LINE 6"
78003140 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - FOOT 867
LINE 8"
78003150 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - FOOT 121
LINE 12"
78003180 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE B - FOOT 28
LINE 24"
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 909
78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH 56
A2001016 TREE, ACER RUBRUM <RED MAPLE), 2" CALIPER, EACH 4
BALLED AND BURLAPPED
A2006516 TREE, QUERCUS BICOLOR <SWAMP WHITE OAKl, 2" EACH 4
CAL !PER, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
USER NAME = steffenmk DESIGNED REV[SED
DRAWN REV[SED
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 5/30/2019 DATE REV[SED
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
RURAL
0006 CODE NO ITEM UNIT
14 B2001116 TREE, CERCIS CANADENSIS <EASTERN REDBUD), 2" EACH
CAL I PER, TREE FORM, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
56
D2002972 EVERGREEN, PINUS STROBUS < EASTERN WHITE EACH
PINE), 6' HEIGHT, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
81473
X4401198 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE SQ YD
DEPTH
867
X6310214 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6 <SPECIAL) EACH
121
X6340205 GUARD POSTS REMOVAL EACH
28
X6350120 DELINEATOR REMOVAL EACH
909 X6430120 REMOVE IMPACT ATTENUATORS, NO SALVAGE EACH
56 X7830060 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING, SQ FT
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
4
X7830074 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 7" FOOT
4 X7830076 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 9" FOOT
X7830078 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 13" FOOT
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
RURAL
QUANTITIES 0006
3 3
20 20
88805 88805
4 4
13 13
113 113
4 4
56 56
814 73 81473
867 867
121 121
�¢l I
s1 I
TO STA.
SECT[ON
(l8-20)RS-2
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
CUMBERLAND! 27 I
CONTRACT NO. 74461
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION, STANDARD 701451, SPECIALX7010225 L SUM 1 1
sunderlandmj
TDC
sunderlandmj
TDC
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
X7830090 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 25" FOOT 28
20033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 33302
20034105 MATERIAL TRANSFER DEVICE TON 33923
USER NAME = steffenmk DESIGNED REV[SED
DRAWN REV[SED
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 5/30/2019 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
RURAL
0006 CODE NO ITEM UNIT
28
33302
33923
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
RURAL
QUANTITIES 0006
�¢l I
s1 I
TO STA.
SECT[ON
(l8-20)RS-2
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
CUMBERLAND! 27 I
CONTRACT NO. 74461
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
TDC